
Pos 

 

AM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

78 
19 
12 
29 
10 
66 

6 
77 
14 

16 
45 
22 

353 

Name 

Ferrante Ferdinando 
Giberti Maurizio 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Antoniello Cosimo Damiano 
Rizzo Roberto 
Felisa Franco 
Casarin Luca 
Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Padovan Devis 

Galvanin Elia 
Segre Matteo 
Raiconi Andrea 

Schofield Lyle 

Class 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.465 
1.013 

14.778 
15.266 
17.522 
31.948 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2.130 
12.072 

Total Tm 

23:07.691 
23:08.156 
23:08.704 
23:22.469 
23:22.957 
23:25.213 
23:39.639 
20:54.601 
21:16.338 

23:07.213 
23:09.343 
23:19.285 

Best Tm 

2:08.064 
2:08.435 
2:09.744 
2:13.808 
2:12.533 
2:16.185 
2:20.115 
2:10.497 
2:19.772 

2:07.623 
2:08.425 
2:10.281 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

95,410 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.623 

Best Speed 

115,230 

Best Lap by 

16 - Galvanin Elia 

 

Printed: 30/04/2023 18:27:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Dino Lodola 
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FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
FX PRO SERIES 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 18:00:51 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/04/2023 17:50 


